GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Jet pumps and boosters
50/60 Hz
T
a
b
le
 o

Jet pumps and boosters2
Identification
Type key, JP 5 and JP 6 pumps
Type key, JP 5 and JP 6 boosters
Example JP5 B- A- CVBP- C- Y 1 x 220-240 V, 50 Hz
Pump type
JP 5
JP 6
Pipe connection
A: Rp 1 internal thread (only on request)
B: G 1 external thread
Material
A: Composite motor stool/stainless-steel impeller
B: Aluminium motor stool/stainless-steel impeller
X: Variant
Code for shaft seal
C: O-ring seal with spring as seal driver
V: Ceramic
B: Carbon, resin-impregnated
P: NBR (nitrile rubber)
Mains cable and plug
A: Australian plug
C: Schuko plug
D: Cable, no plug
E: No cable
F: Swiss plug
Switch
Y: With on/off switch
N: Without on/off switch
Voltage
1 x 220-240 V, 50 Hz
3 x 220-240/380-415 V, 50 Hz
Example JPB 5 A- A- A- C- C- P 24L
JPB: JP booster
Pump type
5: JP 5
6: JP 6
Pump version
A: Standard version
X: Special version
Pipe connection
A:
Inlet, JP, external G 1
Outlet, 5-way valve, external R 1
B:
Inlet, JP, external G 1
Outlet, PM, external G 1
X: Other pipe configuration
Material of wetted parts
A:
Sleeve: stainless steel
Motor stool: composite
Hydraulic parts: stainless steel
Pressure Manager: technopolymer
B:
Sleeve: stainless steel
Motor stool: stainless steel
Hydraulic parts: stainless steel
Pressure Manager: technopolymer
Supply voltage
C: 1 x 220-240 V, 50 Hz
F: 3 x 220-240 V, 50 Hz
Mains cable and plug
A: Australian plug
C: Schuko plug
D: Cable, no plug
E: No cable
Control device
A: PM 1, 1.5 bar
B: PM 1, 2.2 bar
C: PM 2
P: Pressure switch
Tank size
P

n
Jet pumps and boosters 2
Type key, JPA, JPC and JPD pumps and boosters
Example JPA 4- 54 (PT) (V) 230 V 50 Hz Schuko IT
Pump type
JPA: Cast iron, self-priming
JPC: Composite, self-priming
JPD: Cast iron, self-priming, deep well
Maximum flow rate [m3/h]
Maximum head [m]
Accessory, if any:
PT: Pressure tank
PM: Pressure Manager
- : None
Tank type
H: Horizontal tank
V: Vertical tank
- : No tank
Voltage
Frequency
Cable plug type:
No plug
Schuko plug
Country of production
7
J
P
 5
 a
n
d
 J
P
 6
 p
u
m
p
s
 a
n
d
 b
o
o
s
te
rs
8
Jet pumps and boosters3
3. JP 5 and JP 6 pumps and boosters
JP 5, JP 6
Fig. 7 JP 6
The JP 5 and JP 6 are self-priming, single-stage